
FIS Cup Men
4th FIS Cup Competition

Kuopio, Puijo (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 JUL 2021

START: 19:15

END: 20:52

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Kathol Christian, FIS

TD Wolf Stefan, AUT

TD Assistant Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition Kariniemi Raimo, FIN

Judges

Aalto Asko, FINA

Ounila Tiiu, FINB

Poloczek Jarek, POLC

Nieminen Teppo, FIND

Bing Liang, CHNE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 127 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.46/10.24 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
56

122.587.9 64.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 103.0

88.6 118.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 104.4 2.

2.
1. 207.4

-14.0

-4.5

 1.66

 0.53

 13

 14

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
53

123.088.2 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 95.8

89.1 124.0 67.2 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 110.1 1.

7.
2. 205.9

-23.1

-10.6

 2.73

 1.25

 13

 14

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
68

120.588.1 60.9 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 103.1

88.4 115.0 51.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0 96.3 7.

1.
3. 199.4

-11.8

-7.7

 1.40

 0.91

 13

 14

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
63

121.088.1 61.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 53.5 97.4

88.3 116.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 98.6 5.

6.
4. 196.0

-17.9

-8.1

 2.11

 0.96

 13

 14

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
66

117.588.0 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 95.5

88.4 119.0 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 99.4 3.

8.
5. 194.9

-12.0

-11.3

 1.42

 1.33

 13

 14

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
60

123.088.3 65.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 93.3

88.9 126.5 71.7 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 99.3 4.

9.
6. 192.6

-24.6

-21.4

 2.91

 2.53

 13

 14

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
62

122.588.4 64.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 98.9

88.4 108.5 39.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 83.4 10.

4.
7. 182.3

-19.6

-7.4

 2.32

 0.88

 13

 14

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
67

116.588.6 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 51.5 91.8

88.9 116.0 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 89.3 9.

10.
8. 181.1

-13.4

-16.0

 1.58

 1.89

 13

 14

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
54

113.588.5 48.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.5 83.3

89.0 118.0 56.4 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 97.3 6.

15.
9. 180.6

-16.5

-11.1

 1.95

 1.31

 13

 14

STRAND Soelve Jokerud

Vikersund If

NOR

05 AUG 2000
4

121.086.8 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 98.5

87.5 109.5 41.1 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 80.7 12.

5.
10. 179.2

-15.8

-10.9

 1.87

 1.29

 13

 14

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
65

119.088.4 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 101.3

88.5 103.0 29.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 77.7 15.

3.
11. 179.0

-9.4

-1.2

 1.11

 0.14

 13

 14

INSAM Alex

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
47

119.087.1 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 15.5 17.5 51.5 86.9

87.6 113.0 47.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 90.2 8.

14.
12. 177.1

-22.8

-9.7

 2.69

 1.15

 13

 14

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
46

116.588.2 53.7 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 87.1

88.5 114.5 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 82.4 11.

13.
13. 169.5

-18.6

-19.2

 2.20

 2.27

 13

 14

WATANABE Rikuta

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

09 JUL 1995
33

113.087.9 47.4 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 88.2

88.4 109.5 41.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 75.5 18.

12.
14. 163.7

-10.7

-15.6

 1.26

 1.84

 13

 14

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
23

120.087.7 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 91.5

87.7 106.0 34.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 71.9 20.

11.
15. 163.4

-19.5

-13.4

 2.31

 1.58

 13

 14

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
61

113.587.8 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 79.2

88.3 110.0 42.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.0 80.6 13.

18.
16. 159.8

-20.1

-7.4

 2.37

 0.87

 13

 14

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
52

115.587.9 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 81.2

88.2 109.0 40.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 50.5 75.9 17.

16.
17. 157.1

-23.2

-14.8

 2.74

 1.75

 13

 14

BREIVIK Andreas Varsi

Tromsoe Skiklub

NOR

20 NOV 1997
36

104.587.5 32.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 79.1

88.1 101.5 26.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 75.1 19.

19.
18. 154.2

-4.0

-1.1

 0.47

 0.13

 13

 14

VIKEN Jonas

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

28 FEB 1997
22

111.087.7 43.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 72.5

87.9 111.0 43.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 80.4 14.

24.
19. 152.9

-20.8

-13.4

 2.46

 1.58

 13

 14

BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

17 FEB 2001
17

109.587.8 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 76.2

88.5 101.5 26.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 69.5 23.

21.
20. 145.7

-14.4

-5.2

 1.70

 0.61

 13

 14

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
59

107.587.4 37.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 74.5

87.8 105.0 33.0 15.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 47.5 69.8 22.

23.
21. 144.3

-14.0

-10.7

 1.65

 1.26

 13

 14

VALTO Kasperi

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

03 JUL 2003
49

115.087.4 51.0 16.0 16.0 13.5 15.0 10.5 44.5 80.7

87.7 102.0 27.6 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 48.0 62.3 26.

17.
22. 143.0

-14.8

-13.3

 1.75

 1.57

 13

 14
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FIS Cup Men
4th FIS Cup Competition

Kuopio, Puijo (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 JUL 2021

START: 19:15

END: 20:52

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
30

102.587.4 28.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.5 47.0 66.1

87.9 107.0 36.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 76.7 16.

27.
23. 142.8

-9.4

-9.4

 1.11

 1.11

 13

 14

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
18

102.588.1 28.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 64.1

88.3 103.5 30.3 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 71.9 20.

30.
24. 136.0

-12.4

-7.4

 1.47

 0.87

 13

 14

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
64

101.587.9 26.7 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.5 66.2

88.1 106.5 35.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 69.2 25.

26.
25. 135.4

-8.0

-17.0

 0.95

 2.01

 13

 14

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
41

102.087.9 27.6 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 65.5

88.3 100.5 24.9 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 69.3 24.

28.
26. 134.8

-9.6

-3.6

 1.14

 0.43

 13

 14

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University

JPN

21 NOV 2000
42

108.087.6 38.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 78.4

88.0 88.5 3.3 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.5 48.0 29.

20.
27. 126.4

-10.5

-2.8

 1.24

 0.33

 13

 14

OLAUSSEN Iver

Byaasen IL

NOR

10 AUG 2002
26

110.088.2 42.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 74.8

88.6 93.5 12.3 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 51.3 28.

22.
28. 126.1

-15.7

-8.0

 1.85

 0.94

 13

 14

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
7

102.587.8 28.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 64.9

88.2 94.5 14.1 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 54.0 27.

29.
29. 118.9

-11.6

-7.6

 1.37

 0.90

 13

 14

MAATTA Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
50

104.088.0 31.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 71.2 25.
30. 71.2

-8.0 0.94 13

Not qualified for final round

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
8 101.087.9 25.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 63.731. -11.1 1.31 13

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
51 103.087.3 29.4 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 63.432. -14.0 1.65 13

MELLINGSAETER Jo Roemme

Orkdal Il

NOR

17 APR 2000
38 99.587.3 23.1 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 62.733. -8.4 0.99 13

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
16 97.588.0 19.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 59.934. -7.6 0.90 13

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
25 98.087.2 20.4 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.0 56.735. -10.7 1.27 13

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
37 95.087.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 55.936. -7.1 0.84 13

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
15 94.088.1 13.2 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 47.5 55.137. -5.6 0.66 13

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
57 99.087.9 22.2 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 55.038. -15.2 1.80 13

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
58 102.587.9 28.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.0 54.939. -20.6 2.43 13

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
48 101.087.7 25.8 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 54.840. -19.0 2.25 13

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
29 98.087.9 20.4 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 52.541. -14.9 1.76 13

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CS OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV

ROU

26 MAR 1999
6 91.087.2 7.8 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 46.5 41.042. -13.3 1.57 13

ZHOU Xiaoyang CHN

24 SEP 2002
55 90.587.3 6.9 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 39.143. -12.3 1.45 13

PALOSAARI Vilho

Kuusamon Era-Veikot

FIN

20 JUL 2004
3 87.587.2 1.5 15.0 14.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.0 38.944. -9.6 1.13 13

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
9 86.587.9 -0.3 16.0 14.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 46.0 38.145. -7.6 0.90 13

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
12 85.588.1 -2.1 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 35.246. -8.7 1.03 13

CHEN Zhe CHN

09 MAR 1993
24 88.087.2 2.4 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 31.047. -15.9 1.88 13
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FIS Cup Men
4th FIS Cup Competition

Kuopio, Puijo (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 JUL 2021

START: 19:15

END: 20:52

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

11 DEC 2000
14 81.087.7 -10.2 14.5 14.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 29.248. -4.6 0.54 13

KUISMA Tomas

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 JUL 2004
31 83.087.0 -6.6 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 26.849. -12.6 1.49 13

MARKENG Simen Aasen

Lensbygda Sk

NOR

30 JUN 2002
5 85.087.9 -3.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 26.849. -16.2 1.91 13

SONG Qiwu CHN

20 AUG 2001
44 81.086.7 -10.2 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.0 20.351. -10.5 1.24 13

ZHU Honglin CHN

11 OCT 2002
21 86.085.6 -1.2 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 42.5 20.351. -21.0 2.48 13

WANG Rui CHN

24 FEB 2002
11 73.086.4 -24.6 14.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 43.5 16.153. -2.8 0.33 13

KINNUNEN Tuomas

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 NOV 2005
34 75.587.3 -20.1 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 43.5 14.554. -8.9 1.05 13

RAMMO Karel

Nomme Sportclub

EST

03 SEP 2003
28 79.087.5 -13.8 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 14.455. -16.8 1.98 13

ZHEN Weijie CHN

16 OCT 2003
43 73.087.9 -24.6 14.0 14.5 12.5 13.0 14.0 41.0 12.456. -4.0 0.47 13

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
35 73.087.5 -24.6 14.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 16.0 44.0 10.957. -8.5 1.00 13

ZHAO Chuan CHN

20 SEP 2001
27 74.087.3 -22.8 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.0 7.858. -13.4 1.58 13

HUANG Xuyu CHN

18 FEB 2001
2 71.586.6 -27.3 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 41.0 1.359. -12.4 1.47 13

LIU Xin CHN

14 DEC 2001
20 68.086.4 -33.6 13.5 12.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 39.5 0.060. -9.8 1.16 13

CUI Qihang CHN

17 SEP 2003
13 65.086.2 -39.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 0.060. -9.6 1.13 13

ZYRYANOV Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 FEB 2000
10 61.087.0 -46.2 13.0 12.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 39.0 0.060. -9.9 1.17 13

Did not start

Bib Name

1 HU Jingtao

19 KAGU Markus

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

32 CACINA Daniel Andrei SCE4 Suit

39 ALAMOMMO Andreas SCE3 Boots

40 LYU YIxin NPS - SCE4 Suit

45 JUROSZEK Kacper SCE3 Boots

50 MAATTA Jarkko SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 23 55  0.30  1.50  3.301st round

sunny 22 55  0.10  1.20  2.502nd round
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FIS Cup Men
4th FIS Cup Competition

Kuopio, Puijo (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 JUL 2021

START: 19:15

END: 20:52

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  13 62 0 85.6 87.6123.0 88.661.0 99.1 68/14 66/14 62/14

2nd round  14 29 0 87.5 88.2126.5 89.188.5 108.6 30/9 30/9 29/9

TD

Wolf Stefan, AUT

Chief of Competition

Kariniemi Raimo, FIN
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